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DATE DAY TIME LOCATION FIELD
8-Apr Mon. 6:00PM FOSTER CREEK 2A

Mon. 7:00PM FOSTER CREEK 2A
10-Apr Wed. 6:00PM CAROLYN LEWIS 2A

Wed. 7:00PM CAROLYN LEWIS 2A
13-Apr Sat. 9:00AM CAROLYN LEWIS 2A

Picture Day! Sat. 10:00AM CAROLYN LEWIS 2A
15-Apr Mon. 6:00PM FOSTER CREEK 2A

Mon. 7:00PM FOSTER CREEK 2A
17-Apr Wed. 6:00PM CAROLYN LEWIS 2A

Wed. 7:00PM CAROLYN LEWIS 2A
22-Apr Mon. 6:00PM FOSTER CREEK 2A

Mon. 7:00PM FOSTER CREEK 2A
24-Apr Wed. 6:00PM CAROLYN LEWIS 2A

Wed. 7:00PM CAROLYN LEWIS 2A
27-Apr Sat. 9:00AM CAROLYN LEWIS 2A

Sat. 10:00AM CAROLYN LEWIS 2A
29-Apr Mon. 6:00PM FOSTER CREEK 2A

Mon. 7:00PM FOSTER CREEK 2A
1-May Wed. 6:00PM CAROLYN LEWIS 2A

Wed. 7:00PM CAROLYN LEWIS 2A
4-May Sat. 9:00AM CAROLYN LEWIS 2A
6-May Mon. 6:00PM FOSTER CREEK 2A

Mon. 7:00PM FOSTER CREEK 2A
8-May Wed. 6:00PM CAROLYN LEWIS 2A

Wed. 7:00PM CAROLYN LEWIS 2A
11-May Sat. 9:00AM CAROLYN LEWIS 2A
13-May Mon. 6:00PM FOSTER CREEK 2A

Mon. 7:00PM FOSTER CREEK 2A
15-May Wed. 6:00PM CAROLYN LEWIS 2A

Wed. 7:00PM CAROLYN LEWIS 2A
18-May Sat. 9:00AM CAROLYN LEWIS 2A
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2024 Spring Soccer
U10 (8-9 yr. old) Division Schedule

Foster Creek- 216 Foster Creek Rd Goose Creek SC 29445
HOME GUEST

Coach
Carissa McNutt

Stacy Thompson
Alisha Slebodnik Ricardo Saravia

Coach
Fran Mayen

Ronnie Martin

Anna ReevesAshely Bukay
Carolyn Lewis Field - 380 Coleridge Dr  Summerville SC 29486
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DATE DAY TIME LOCATION FIELD
20-May Mon. 6:00PM FOSTER CREEK 2A

Mon. 7:00PM FOSTER CREEK 2A
22-May Wed 6:00PM CAROLYN LEWIS 2A

Wed 7:00PM CAROLYN LEWIS 2A

Summer Basketball Registration: April 1-18

Rec Center Phone Number: 843-569-4242
Website: www.cityofgoosecreek.com
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